Western Enterprises  .  875 Bassett Rd  .  Westlake, Ohio 44145
CS3000
High Purity Automatic
Changeover System
The CS3000 Series Automatic Changeover systems are de-
signed to provide a continuous supply of high purity gas. This
system automatically changes gas cylinder bank priority from
the depleted side in service to the full side without interruption

system.
Standard Features
How To Order - Part Number Matrix
Series
Standard Series
3000 psi = CS3000
Optional Series
  350 psi = CS350
    (For fuel gases)
4500 psi - CS4500
6000 psi = CS6000
Gas
Most Specialty gases
can be specified
including acetylene
and LPG. Please call
Western with
specific gas
requirements
Outlet Pressure
1 - 15 =15
2-30 =30
4-75 =75
10-150 =150
20-300 =300
30-500 =500
Other: Please specify
Regulator
Brass =B1
Regulators
Stainless S1
Steel regulators
Left Bank Right Bank Flexible Pigtail
Thermoplastic   =NH
(Nylon) Steel
Fittings
Teflon Core   =TH
Brass fitting
SS Braid
All Stainless    =SH
Steel